PB000032976

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



500246438145

04/08/13--01016--015 **78.75

13 APR -8 AH II: 48
SECREDAY OF STATE
ALM AMASSET FORM



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	Associates, l		
(P	ROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – MUST INCL	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and o	ne (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	t a check for:
\$70.00 \$78. Filing Fee Filing I & Cert		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
	ا د سرو ۱۰ م	,	
FROM: Richard	d Anthony J	erez	
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
PO Box	< 343977		
	A	ddress	
Homes	tead, FL 330	034	
	City, S	State & Zip	
305-28	3-4927		
	Daytime Te	lephone number	
	associates@l	ive.com	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
1850 SE 20th Avenue		PO Box 343977		
Homestead, F	FL 33035	Home	estead, FL 33034	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE the corporation is organized is: a paren	t corporatio	n for multiple trade names	
	hich include: managemen			
computer repa	air.			
111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
				
	ures 01	·		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of				
The number of shares of				
The number of shares of	stock is: UT		Saaliha Jerez, Administrative Assistant	
The number of shares of	stock is: U1	SS Name and Title Address:	Saaliha Jerez, Administrative Assistant PO Box 343977	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title	rial officers and/or director Richard Jerez, President	Name and Title	ï	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title	rial officers and/or director Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977	Name and Title	PO Box 343977	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title	rial officers and/or director Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977	Name and Title	PO Box 343977	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	rial officers and/or director Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977	Name and Title Address:	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Richard Jerez, President PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	PO Box 343977 Homestead, FL 33034	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) RICHARD JEREZ 1850 SE 25th Ave HOMESTEAD FL 330	_	,
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u>	<u>ress</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Richard Jerez		
Address:	PO Box 343977		
Homestead, FL	Homestead, FL 33034	_	
	d as registered agent to accept service of proce of familiar with apd-accept the appointment as t		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		APRIL 4th 2013
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein and expartment of State constitutes a third degree fellower. Required Signature/Incorporator		
			13 APR -8 AP SECRETARY OF TANLAHASSEE